
Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.40.10
KK 3-Stellung 3x20 Herren I Seite: 1

 0
Stand: 25.02.2024 21:14 Uhr 1.S 2.S kniend 3.S 4.S liegend 5.S 6.S stehendGesamt

1 186 Sanktjohanser, Stephan  0430... SG Wilzhofen 94 90 184 99 100 199 96 91 187 570

2 175 Ulbrich, Johannes  0430... SG Wilzhofen 91 93 184 95 97 192 93 96 189 565

3 177 Schwarz, Raphael  0430... SG Wilzhofen 89 89 178 98 96 194 88 91 179 551



Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.40.14
KK 3-Stellung 3x20 Herren III Seite: 1

 0
Stand: 25.02.2024 21:14 Uhr 1.S 2.S kniend 3.S 4.S liegend 5.S 6.S stehendGesamt

1 199 Weichart, Helmut  0430... SSV Weilheim 90 94 184 98 96 194 89 89 178 556

2 43 Angermeier, Harald  0430... SSV Weilheim 89 95 184 94 95 189 87 90 177 550

3 32 Kuhn, Karl  0430... SSV Weilheim 83 78 161 93 94 187 84 75 159 507

4 67 Blieninger, Norbert  0430... SSV Weilheim 75 71 146 96 90 186 69 72 141 473



Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.40.15
KK 3-Stellung 3x20 Damen III Seite: 1

 0
Stand: 25.02.2024 21:19 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S 5.S 6.S Gesamt

1 58 Rubensdörfer, Alexandra  0430... Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 1 97 93 97 100 89 92 568

2 59 Herr, Claudia  0430... Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 2 96 96 94 97 96 89 568

3 60 Georg, Sandra  0430... Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 1 91 94 99 96 89 85 554

4 56 Keiluweit, Johanna  0430... Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 2 92 93 92 95 91 89 552

5 57 Wolinski, Marion  0430... Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 1 88 86 98 95 91 90 548

6 55 Eisenberger, Angela  0430... Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 2 86 93 96 95 84 83 537



Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.40.16
KK 3-Stellung 3x20 Herren IV Seite: 1

 0
Stand: 25.02.2024 21:14 Uhr 1.S 2.S kniend 3.S 4.S liegend 5.S 6.S stehendGesamt

1 45 Fischer, Herbert  0430... SSV Weilheim 85 90 175 94 92 186 87 76 163 524

2 1 Leis, Matthias  0430... SSV Weilheim 82 85 167 88 93 181 81 77 158 506



Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.40.30
KK 3-Stellung 3x20 Jugend  m. Seite: 1

 0
Stand: 25.02.2024 21:15 Uhr 1.S 2.S kniend 3.S 4.S liegend 5.S 6.S stehendGesamt

1 191 Wagner, Benedikt  0430... SG Antdorf 83 74 157 82 92 174 74 74 148 479



Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.40.40
KK 3-Stellung 3x20 Junioren I  m. Seite: 1

 0
Stand: 25.02.2024 21:16 Uhr 1.S 2.S kniend 3.S 4.S liegend 5.S 6.S stehendGesamt

1 173 Ulbrich, Florian  0430... SG Wilzhofen 85 86 171 96 97 193 83 88 171 535



Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.40.43
KK 3-Stellung 3x20 Junioren II w. Seite: 1

 0
Stand: 25.02.2024 21:16 Uhr 1.S 2.S kniend 3.S 4.S liegend 5.S 6.S stehendGesamt

1 3 Streicher, Paula  0430... SSV Weilheim 82 85 167 97 98 195 90 86 176 538



Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.40.93
KK 3-Stellung 3x20 PARA SH1/AB1 w. oHM Seite: 1

 0
Stand: 25.02.2024 21:16 Uhr 1.S 2.S kniend 3.S 4.S liegend 5.S 6.S stehendGesamt

1 61 Giera, Berit  0430... Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 88 96 184 90 90 180 80 77 157 521



Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.40.10
KK 3-Stellung 3x20 Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 04.03.2024 23:04 Uhr Gesamt

1  0430041 SG Wilzhofen 1686 Ringe

186 Sanktjohanser, Stephan 570
177 Schwarz, Raphael 551
175 Ulbrich, Johannes 565



Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

1.40.14
Herren III Seite: 1

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 
KK 3-Stellung 3x20
Stand: 25.02.2024 21:19 Uhr Gesamt

1  0430044 SSV Weilheim 1630 Ringe

43 Angermeier, Harald 550
45 Fischer, Herbert 524

199 Weichart, Helmut 556

2  0430044 SSV Weilheim 1486 Ringe

67 Blieninger, Norbert 473
32 Kuhn, Karl 507

1 Leis, Matthias 506



Gaumeisterschaft 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.40.15
KK 3-Stellung 3x20 Damen III Seite: 1

Stand: 04.03.2024 23:05 Uhr Gesamt

1  0430039 Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 1 1670 Ringe

60 Georg, Sandra 554
58 Rubensdörfer, Alexandra 568
57 Wolinski, Marion 548

2  0430039 Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 2 1657 Ringe

55 Eisenberger, Angela 537
59 Herr, Claudia 568
56 Keiluweit, Johanna 552
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